
ffiawtffiwtwIJSII

#.114
KI*iir;Y
qs84 flA

Government of West Bengal
lrrigation & Waterways Directorate

office of the Executive Engineer : urban Drainage Division
4thFloor),Bi@

Memo No:-1T-1/1161 Date: -06.06.2024

l't Corrigendum (Time Extension) Notice

1,t corrigendum against Notice lnvitingTender No.wBlw/EEluDDle'sNlr-05/2024-25 published vide

Memo No. 1T-1/1092, dated 3L.05.2024 of this office"

As the number oi gidd., in above works are less than three, in terms of Finance Deptt. order No'365-

F(y) dated 07.05.201g, read with Memo No:-170-lB dated 11.06.20L8 of Deputy secretary to the

Government of west Bengal, l. &w. Deptt. changes have been made in critical dates of e-tender which

are detailed in the tabular form as shown below:

Modified Cfitical Dates:-

ln Place of To be read as

Schedule of dates of e-Tender "as per NIT ffier as per 1't corrigendum

4 Document Download

end date
06.06.2024 till 15.00

Hrs

4 Document Download end

date

LO.06.2024 at
13.00 Hrs ,

5 Bid submission end date 06.06.2024 till 15.00

Hrs

5 Bid submission end date 10.05.2024 at
13.00 Hrs

6 Technical Bid oPening

date with preliminarY

result (TBO Sheet)

07.06.2024 at 15.00

Hrs

6 Technical Bid oPening date

with preliminary result
(TBO Sheet)

10.06.2024 at
18.00 Hrs

Details of NlT, Corrigendum and Tender document may be downloaded from www'wbiwd.gov'in or

www.wbtenders.wb.n ic.in

.g,{*(al
Unban Drainage Division

Name of WorkTENDER ID

um rood of lJdaipur Khaldue to cyclone Remol

(from 26/05/2024 to 27/05/2024) neor ch.j360 m for a length of 40.0 m by constructing

ioncrete retaining watt ot Jatindasnogor within word No.-35 of Komarhati Municipality

within P.S. Betghorio Dist. No$h 24 Porgonos'"
2024_lWD_689196_1

Exe7utive Engifie


